BRAND NAME
SALES NAME
MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTIC
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

E_TEC LIMIT

EU ENERGY
EFFICIENCY INDEX:
SDR

DISPLAY SIZE
ASPECT RATIO

MAXIMUM
RESOLUTION

TYPE OF STAND

SEPARATE POWER
SUPPLY

TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

CERTIFICATE VALID
UNTIL

COMMENT

HP
P34nhc G4
HSD-0086-A
85

10.33

105.83

106.64

0.741

34

21:9

3440x1440

Non-Pivot

No

TCO Certified Displays 9

D922110297

2022-11-09

2024-11-12

For products delivered without stand, the emission A.4.1 & A.4.2 is not cowvered;




